Project:
Item Number:
Quantity:
INTERNATIONAL
|ConveyorToasters
-250-350
Slices
perHour*

when unit is not in use and allows machine to quickly return to full
power.
• Adjustable legs.
• 4½ ft. (1.4 m) cord with plug.
• Made in the USA.
CLEARANCE AND ENVIRONMENT REQUIREMENTS
• Do not place on surfaces or near walls, partitions or kitchen
furniture unless they are made of non-combustible material or clad
with non-combustible heat-insulating material. Toasters must not
be used near or below curtains and other combustible materials.
• Maximum ambient temperature: 104° F (40 ° C).
JT2
JT2H
ITEMS
Item No. Model Description
CT4-23080003 JT2 800 Slices Per Hour*, UK
CT4-23080002 800 Slices Per Hour*, Schuko
CT4H-23055003 JT2H 550 Slices Per Hour*, UK, High Clearance
CT4H-23055002 550 Slices Per Hour*, Schuko, High Clearance
IN
TE
RN
AT

• Fan control switch senses temperature of unit and keeps fan
running until unit is completely cool.
• Adjustable legs.
• 4½ ft. (1.4 m) cord with plug.
• Made in the USA.
CLEARANCE AND ENVIRONMENT REQUIREMENTS
• Do not place on surfaces or near walls, partitions or kitchen
furniture unless they are made of non-combustible material or clad
with non-combustible heat-insulating material. Toasters must not
be used near or below curtains and other combustible materials.
• Maximum ambient temperature: 104° F (40 ° C).
JT3
JT3H
ITEMS
Item No. Model Description
CT4-2301000 JT3 1,000 Slices Per Hour*
CT4H-230950 JT3H 950 Slices Per Hour*, High Clearance
IN
TE
RN
AT